SCARSDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

AUGUST

Staff Preparation/Conference Day
Freshman Orientation

Staff Preparation/Conference Day
Schools Open

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day (Closed)
Yom Kippur (Closed)

OCTOBER
Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Closed)

NOVEMBER

Superintendent’s Conf. Day (Closed for Students)
Veterans Day Observed (Closed)

Thanksgiving Recess (Close at Noon)

DECEMBER
Parent-Teacher Conf. Days (K-5 2 Day)
Holiday Recess

JANUARY
Holiday Recess

Schools Reopen
Martin Luther King Day (Closed)

FEBRUARY
Winter Recess (Closed)
Schools Reopen

MARCH
Parent-Teacher Conf. Days (K-2 'z Day)
Good Friday (Closed)

APRIL

Easter Monday

Eid al-Fitr; Supt’s Conf. Day (Closed for Students)
Spring Recess (Closed)

Schools Reopen

MAY
Memorial Day

JUNE
Eid al-Adha (Closed)
Juneteenth

Graduation

Graduation Contingency Date
Rating Day/Last Day of School

2023-2024 School Calendar

Tuesday, August, 29"
Wednesday, August, 30"
Wednesday, August 30"
Thursday, August 31%

Monday, September 4"
Monday, September 25"

Monday, October 9™

Tuesday, November 7%
Friday, November 10"
Wednesday, November 22" — Friday, November 24™

Friday, Dec. 1; Monday, Dec. 4; Friday, Dec. 8
Monday, December 25" — Friday, December 29"

Monday, January 1% — Friday, January 5"
Monday, January 8™
Monday, January 15"

Monday, February 19" — Friday, February 23™
Monday, February 26"

Friday, Mar. 15; Monday, Mar. 18; Friday, Mar. 22
Friday, March 29"

Monday, April 1*

Wednesday, April 10"

Monday, April 22™ - Friday, April 26"
Monday, April 29"

Monday, May 27"

Monday, June 17
Wednesday, June 19"
Thursday, June 20"
Friday, June 21%
Wednesday, June 26

TOTAL Instructional Days in Session: 181
TOTAL Staff Prep & Superintendent's Conference Days: 4

TOTAL Days: 185

NOTE: Adopted 2/13/2023 *Revision Adopted 6/5/2023

In the event, make-up school days are needed, the District schools will use, in the following order: Friday, April 26™; Thursday, April 25"; Wednesday,
April 24" *June 24-26 will be ¥ days for K-8 students, but may revert to full days if the need arises to meet minimum State-mandated days and hours of

instruction.

SCHOOL DAYS (1) +2
(# Days in Month/Cumulative Total)

SCHOOL DAYS (19/20)

SCHOOL DAYS (21/41)

SCHOOL DAYS (18/59) + 1

SCHOOL DAYS (16/75)

SCHOOL DAYS (17/92)

SCHOOL DAYS (16/108)

SCHOOL DAYS (20/128)

SCHOOL DAYS (15/143) + 1

SCHOOL DAYS (22/165)

SCHOOL DAYS (16/181)



